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Final list 
Training 

School Naples 
Approved 

Surname First name Email

Aiello Daniele università di Modena e Reggio Emilia daaiello@unimore.it

Gattringer Jasmin
Medical University of Vienna jasmin.gattringer@meduniwien.ac.at

Surucic Relja University of Banja Luka relja.surucic@med.unibl.org

Ahmed Shahira 
Faculty of Medicine (FOM), Suez Canal 

University shahira_ahmed@med.suez.edu.eg

Francesconi Valeria UNIVERSITA’ DI GENOVA valeria.francesconi@edu.unige.it

MARIMUTHU PARTHIBAN Åbo Akademi University parthiban.marimuthu@abo.fi

Lesanavičius Mindaugas
Vilnius University mindaugas.lesanavicius@gmc.vu.lt

Sergeeva Alisa FU Berlin alisa.sergeeva@fu-berlin.de

Ouni Samiha Faculty of Sciences of Tunis ouni_samiha@yahoo.fr

Granith Philip Åbo Akademi University philip.granith@abo.fi

Doko Iori Università Telematica eCampus dokolori6@gmail.com

HafizMuhammad Safwan University of Catalunia HafizMuhammad.Safwan@autonoma.cat
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